Department of Sculpture
College of Art & Design, University of the Punjab
BFA Sculpture (Session 2024-25)

Instructions (Read Carefully)

The candidates who have passed Entry Test have to submit the following documents in two days the Department of
Sculpture, College of Art & Design. Otherwise he/she will not be considered in the merit list.

- Metric & FA/Fs.c Part-1 and Part-11 or Equivalence certificate of O-Level & A-Level
- Hafiz-e-Quran Certificate and PU Test Result

- Diploma Certificate / Bonafide letter from College of Art & Design

- Payable deposits slip on time of Apply in the Sculpture programe

Sr.# Roll#  Student Name Father / Guardian’s Name Student CNIC CanF;a}ZSates
1 8  Abeera Dar Muhammad Abid Dar 35202-2615384-2 52
2 18  Ahmreen Batool Muhammad Hussain 35403-5504976-2 50
3 24 | Ali Haider Shahzaib Haider 34402-9459130-5 50
4 48  Ariba Wasim Wasim Ahmad 35202-4898042-8 80
5 76  Daniya Tariq Aziz 35202-9341606-0 51
6 77  Daniyal Wagar Wagar Shabbir 35202-5604910-3 86
7 88 | Fagiha Sikandar Sikandar Igbal 35202-4881346-4 95
8 95 | FizaEman Rana M Tariq 36101-5488357-6 60
9 113 Hajra Aurangzeb 35202-0795834-8 51
10 126  Hifza Muhammad Muhammad Naseem 35201-7245414-2 60
11 127 Hina Majeed M.majeed 35201-2976561-8 55
12 129 Huda Nadeem Nadeem Abbas 33102-2477238-0 78
13 142 Kalsoom Feroz Feroz Deen 31301-7014428-8 70
14 175 Maryam M.nazir 35202-2928300-0 58
15 176  Maryam Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad 35202-9190901-8 52
16 188 | Mian Omer Kaleem Magbool Mian Kaleem Magbool 35202-1664389-1 50
17 205 'Muhammad Adan Javed Rana Shahid Javed 34502-5395412-1 50
18 213 Muhammad Hamza Muhammad Khalid 35201-4303004-1 65
19 226  Muhammad Shahiryar Ghulam Murtaza 32203-5377507-9 59
20 240 Nairab ljaz Aslam ljaz Aslam 36601-1508683-9 55
21 247 Pariza Muhammad Irfan 35202-4916088-2 80



Sr.# Roll#
22 248
23 262
24 272
25 274
26 294
27 303
28 308
29 314
30 332
31 336
32 339
33 340
34 341
35 343
36 345
37 346
38 347
39 348
40 349
41 352
42 355
43 358
44 361
45 364
46 368

Chairman

Student Name
Pashma Javed
Sahar Saeed
Shaiza Naveed
Shanza Fatima
Tayyaba Saghir
Umaina
Usman Zia
Yashfeen Zahra
Ambreena
Arooba Hassan
Ayman Zahid
Bushra
Eman Azeem
Kainat Nawaz
Kashaf Mazhar
Komal Azwar
Maha Asif
Mahav Masood
Malaika Irfan Meer

Minahil Wagas

Naim Naveed Bin Aziz

Saba Naseem
Syeda Javeria Zahid
Wafa Noor

Zara Sattar

Father / Guardian’s Name
Mohammad Javed

Saeed Akhtar

Naveed Atta Ullah
Muhammad Anwar Khan
Saghir Hussain Qureshi
Naeem

Zia Ul Haqg

Malik Ali Zia Khokher
Muhammad Abdullah
Abdullah Hassan

Zahid Igbal

Tariqg Mahmood

Azeem Khalid Butt
Muhammad Nawaz Khan
Mazhar Ali

Ch. Azwar Ahmed

Ch Muhammad Asif Sharif
Mian Awais Masood
Irfan Mudassar Meer
Naeem Waqas

Aziz Ullah

Naseem U Llah

Syed Zahid Hussain

M. Javed Igbal

Abdul Sattar

Student CNIC

35202-4598725-6

33102-3533812-0

35404-4491272-8

42000-5673976-6

35202-9274537-8

35201-2242259-0

35401-7316265-9

35404-8712615-8

35202-2838672-2

35202-4104142-8

35202-0894217-0

35202-7766446-8

35201-5961308-8

35202-1772892-2

35201-3424286-4

35202-3027622-4

31301-9642528-2

35201-5842338-2

35202-7485006-6

34602-6634124-8

35202-6686759-3

36102-2300033-6

35201-9917021-4

34604-0735217-6

35202-4840867-6

The University Reserves the right to correct any typographical Error, omission etc.
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